SDHL

Referee (s)
Fredrik Lénn

Goalkeepers
35 DREVER Camryn

30 SKODOVA Blanka

1st Line

RD | 22 KARJALAINEN Sini
LD | 43 KARPPINEN Aino
RW 18 BJURVEN Sara

CE 11 WAGNER Marah
LW/ 25 LANTTO Mikayla

2nd Line

RD | 3 POZZI Isabella

LD 9 FORSGREN Pernilla
RW 15 BERGMANN Nikita
CE 28 SONDERGAARD JEN
LW 26 KUOPPALA Ida

3rd Line

RD| 88 BERGGREN Malou
LD 4 VIKLUND Moa

RW 7 MOGREN Ronja

CE| 29 LOVGREN Ellen
LW 14 GRAHN Line

4th Line

RD| 2 HOLLSTROM Rebecka
LD

RW 16 GRANLUND Vilma
CE

LW 8 HAKANSSON Tyra

Extra players

Head Coach
Martin Lindh

Missing players

LD | 12 JONSSON Liv

LW 17 LERCHOVA Laura
LW 19 PIRTTIJARVI Jenna

Lineup

Skelleftea AIK - SDE HF
M- SDHL Skelleftea Kraft Arena

Svenska Spel Damhockeyligan

Lars Bjurman

GP GPI SO W
15 11 1 3
1 0 0 0
GP G A TP
15 3 0 3
15 2 5 7
14 1 1 2
15 3 4 7
15 2 5 7
GP G A TP
15 1 1 2
15 0 3 3
13 3 0 3
15 3 4 7
15 3 1 4
GP G A TP
15 0 1 1
15 0 0 0
15 1 2 3
15 1 1 2
15 0 1 1
GP G A TP
4 0 0
15 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Mikkel Ry Nielsen

GP G A TP
6 0 0 0
15 0 1 1
10 0 0 0

Filip Berglund

GAA SVS%
2,08 93,31
N/A  N/A

+/-
-1
4
-4
0
0

+/-
-1
-8
-1
5
4

+/-
-5
-6
-8
-8
-6

+/-

4

+/-

+/-
-1
-3
-3

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00

00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

Linesman

Goalkeepers
88 BERNDTSSON Lovisa

33 LARSSON Klara

1st Line

RD 56 KREMER Dominique
LD | 4 HAMERS Kayleigh

RW 10 ZWARTHOED Julie

CE 67 LOWENHIELM Michelle
LW 71 NIX Emily

2nd Line

RD 23 BERGESEN Emma
LD 13 ODNOGA Lotti

RW 20 KASPERSEN Andrea
CE 24 GILL Mimmi

LW 65 JOHANSSON Lisa

3rd Line

RD 7 SKOLDEBACK Ella
LD 17 JOHANSSON Julia
RW 34 PERREAULT Liliane
CE | 16 JONES Gabriela

LW| 14 WINBO Magdalena

4th Line

RD' 6 PLANTING-BERGLOO
LD 3 CSERVJACSENKO Ale
RW 19 ARHAMMAR PAKARI
CE

LW

Extra players
Head Coach
Emilie O'konor

Missing players
R | 18 SCHNEIDER Malia

Missing Goalies
32 SAUVE Kassidy
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=(C)E

GP GPI SO W
13 5 0 2
1 0 0 0
GP G A TP
13 0 3 3
13 1 5 6
13 1 3 4
13 2 4 6
13 5 2 7
GP G A TP
12 2 5 7
13 0 4 4
13 0 0 0
13 1 1 2
11 2 3 5
GP G A TP
10 1 0 1
13 0 0 0
13 4 1 5
13 3 4 7
13 0 2 2
GP G A TP
12 0 0 0
10 0 0 0
7 0 0 0
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
GP G A TP

12| 4 1 5

GP GPI
11 8 1 4

GAA SVS%
3,26 86,89
N/A  N/A

+/-
-1
1
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-10
-12
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1
0
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-1
-5
-4
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-1
-2
0
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1

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00

SO W GAA SVS%
1,59 95,09



